
Namn Email* Mobilnummer**
Alex Lundberg 
0760016009

Lundbergalexandra@g
mail.com 760016009

Alex Teterin 
0709201628 alexandra@teterin.se 709201628

Alice Östvik 
0721727448 lotten@bergman.com 721727448

Amanda Jonsson 
0739033023

Amanda1.jonsson@gm
ail.com 739033023

Amelia Asplund 
0707420266

amelia.asplund@gmail
.com 707420266

Anna Breyer 
0709184221 annabreyer@yahoo.de 709184221

Anna Gustavsson annagus84@hotmail.c
om

Anna Hoffstedt 
0735638879

lillhoffa@hotmail.com; 
anna.hoffstedt@energi
myndigheten.se

735638879

Anne Larsson 
0708387790

annelarsson4@gmail.c
om 708387790

Annis Bohm 
0704360557

Anna-
lenaa@hotmail.com 704360557

Bell Bohman 
0736426020

isabelle_bohman@hot
mail.com 736426020

Bigge Heimann 
0706794590

birgitta.heimann@live.
se;birgitta.heimann@r
egionsormland.se

706794590

Buszka 0700224871 wiktor.buszka@eskilst
unabasket.se 700224871

Cajsa Knutsson cajsaknutsson1@hotm
ail.com 734400309

Camilla Billing 
0702918383

camilla.billing@dll.se; 
billing.camilla@gmail.c
om

702918383

Camilla Hesse chesse@britishjunior.s
e

Carina McLane 
0701751917

swemclane@gmail.co
m 701751917

Carro Borsch c.wiewiorski@gmail.co
m

Dafina Rinasi saga.kotte@edu.eskils
tuna.se 766109420

Daniela Castro 
0760352205

Danielaandreacastro1
@gmail.com 760352205

Danni Novacovic 
0762726919

Danielanovakovic@hot
mail.com 762726919

Daorsa Lushaku lotten@bergman.com

David Guijosa lotten@bergman.com



Denise Sangasri 
0707734718

O-
marquez@hotmail.com 707734718

Egle Navikaite 
0793353005 egluzia@yahoo.com 793353005

Elin Wikström elinw94@hotmail.com

Ellen M lotten@bergman.com

Emma Järrelind jerrelin1@hotmail.com

Emma Kjille emmakjille@gmail.co
m

Emma Nilsson emma_nil@hotmail.co
m

Emma Nilsson den 
andra  0707745137 e_mm_a98@live.se 707745137

Emma Norlund 
0737577814

emmanorlund@hotmai
l.com 737577814

Emma Nyström 
0700483888

Emmalovisan@gmail.c
om 700483888

Emmy Karlsson emmy.j.karlsson@gma
il.com

Erica Söder 
0702348179 sodererica@gmail.com 702348179

Eva Karlsson eva.karlsson@swecon.
com

Evelina Sterner 
0765783213 eveste.02@gmail.com 765783213

Fiffi mariekisch@hotmail.c
om

Hauta amanda_93@hotmail.c
om

Helena Tranefors 
0730547824

helenatranefors@hotm
ail.com 730547824

Hilda Rudqwist 
0761842181

hilda.rudqwist@gmail.
com 761842181

Hille Lundberg 
0703985628

hillis_lundberg@hotma
il.com 703985628

Ida Bergman ida@bergman.com

Ida Eriksson 
0707883573

ileriksson93@gmail.co
m 707883573

Ivana Komso IvanaKomso@hotmail.
se

Jeanette Norberg 
0706872097

jeanettenorberg@hot
mail.com 706872097

Jenni Larsson 
0706339644

jennilarsson08@gmail.
com;jenni@haggqvist.
com

706339644

Jenny Gustafsson 
0709643646

jennygus@hotmail.co
m 709643646

Jeppe Andersson info@lotten.se



Jessica Meriläinen 
0760163555

Jess.merilainen@gmail
.com 760163555

Jessika Kolesnik 
0720195095

Jessika__ketlin@hotm
ail.com 720195095

Johanna Andersson Andersson85@hotmail
.com

Josse Novacovic 
0738793279

escobarovic_98@hotm
ail.com 738793279

Julia Tufvesson 
0706712713

tufvesson92@hotmail.
com 706712713

Julian julian@bergman.com

Karin Schloesser 
Tarano 0707419229

karin.schloesser@gmai
l.com 707419229

Karro Andersson Karroandersson__@ho
tmail.com

Kicki O'Gorman kickiogorman@hotmail
.com

Lena Löfgren 
0736556523

lofgren_lena@hotmail.
com 736556523

Lena Stenbrink 
0737595501 Lenastena@gmail.com 737595501

Lidya 0723004479 lidyaamine0@gmail.co
m 723004479

Lina Grundsten Grundsten_@hotmail.c
om

Line Scott 
0709830123 superline@live.se 709830123

Lisa Bende Lisa.bende@gmail.com

Lotta Sahlberg 
0761737781

charlotta_j@outlook.c
om 761737781

Lotten Bergman 
0708885542 info@lotten.se 708885542

Malin Andersson 
0738180618 basket.96@live.se 738180618

Malin Carlsson 
0730775354

mcn12008@student.m
dh.se 730775354

Malin Liss 0729777988 malin_liss@hotmail.co
m 739689043

Maria Pihlainen 
0739483619

mariapihlainen@gmail.
com 739483619

Maria Sterner 
0739320034

0206mariasterner@g
mail.com 739320034

Marie Sundkvist 
0703783114

marie.sundkvist@assa
.se;marre.sund@hotm
ail.se;mariemarresund
kvist@gmail.com

703783114

Martin Pettersson 
0738123124

n.m.pettersson@gmail
.com 738123124

Matilda Pettersson 
0723105995

matildapetterssonfrid
@hotmail.com 723105995

Mia Meriläinen 
0761779910

MiaMerilainen@live.co
m 761779910



Michelle Lam michellelam@live.se

Mirna Boya 
0720133955 miirna-b@live.se 720133955

Mirre Helin 
0735258189

mariekisch@hotmail.c
om 735258189

Moa Bergman 
0721801888 lotten@bergman.com

Natalie Hultberg 
0708802595

jagheternatalie@hotm
ail.se

Noemi Mesaros nmesaros@hotmail.co
m 737254196

Patrik Andersson 
0705827132

Slayer.spurs@outlook.
com; 
patrikandersson9900
@gmail.com

705827132

Romina Eriksson Rominaeriksson@hotm
ail.se

Saga Björk Kotte saga.kotte@edu.eskils
tuna.se 703027892

Sammie Olsson 
0709609757

sammie.olsson@outloo
k.com 709609757

Sandra Brkan 
0739382985

Brkansandra@gmail.co
m

Sandra Tiger 
0722315995

sandratiger_@hotmail.
com 722315995

Sofia Norozi 
0735353461

sofianorozi@gmail.co
m 735353461

Susanne Falk 
0763414575

sussan77@hotmail.co
m 763414575

Teresa Berry 
0760578780

Teresaberry1998@yah
oo.com 760578780

Tessan Larsson 
0762135447

larssontherese@hotma
il.se 762135447

Thang Lam trangaingoc@hotmail.c
om

Tilde Björklund 
0763269539

Tildeoldenburg95@gm
ail.com 763269539

Tilde Liljeqvist 
0769331322 Tildelilje@gmail.com 769331322

Tove Pettersson 
0707301210

Toveforever@gmail.co
m 707301210

Ullis Ericson info@ues-
promotion.se

Veronica Allström 
0706121123

veronica.allstrom@gm
ail.com 706121123

Åsa Rundlöf 
0733125505

asa.rundlof@hotmail.s
e 733125505




